Minnesota law.
TABLE 3

SENATE AND HOUSE FILES ENACTED AT THE

REGULAR SESSION IN 2000
Senate Files Senate Files Senate Files

S.F. Chap. SJF. Chap. S Chap.
11 ..., v 471 2546 e 337 2828 ....i.iiiiiin.n 336
83 i, 382 2547 ... 380 2830 ........in..l, 441
86 ...iiiiiiiiin 254 2554 ..., 258 2845 ............... 472
173 .o v 4060 2569 ..., . 304 2848 ...l 387
551 oo 437 2570 ..iiiiiiiinn, 454 2850 ............... 353
619 ...l 389 2575 .iiiiiiiiinins 481 2854 -.....iiiiiiin., 480
624 i 344 2579 L. iiiiiian. 303 2858 ......cihiine, 359
TO2 e 497 2615 ....... eeave. 4210 2868 L.l 315
1038 .......... veeen 3610 2634 L. 316 2870 ............... 427
1048 ... oo 487 2652 ....iiiiiininn 280 2877 ... ..o, 393
1126 ., . . 358 2653 ...iiiiininenn, 332 2893 ...l 482
1202 oo 422 2655 i, 394 2894 ............... 323
1231 ..., 413 2676 ...y iiiiinn.n, 335 2896 ... 312
1288 ....oviiiinnnnn 473 2677 ........ Cenenes 478 2903 ........0.onl. 300
1495 ....ooiiiinnn, 399 2683 .....iiiieinan. 428 2905 ......eiieiinnn 328
1618 ....ovivvininnn 415 2686 .,...... Ceereas 438 2941 ............... 319
1699 ...covvivivnnnn 419 2691 .......... e 207 2946 ...l 434
1733 coiiviniiinnn, 423 2692 ........ e 264 2949 ...l 375
1870 ..... R ons 456 2693 ..., 496 2951 ............... 446
1896 ..... R 400 2701 ...l 318 2956 ,............. 459
2193 ..., L3010 2723 Lo 362 2968 ...iiiiiiinn... 396
2320 . i 253 2725 ., S iher e 357 2972 ..., 420
2326 e 306 2734 .iiiiiiiiin.. 314 2987 ...... Ceaveenas 379
2346 ... 265 2742 ..., 372 2989 ...iiieiiinnn.n 355
2348 ..o Res.4 2748 ,.............. 313 3002 ............... 486
2363 ..., 410 2756 ......ooivieenn 200 3005 ............... 327
2365 ..o 298 2763 ............... 251 3016 .......c.0nnn 458
2397 e 351 2767 ..., 349 3018 ...........0n. 404
2411 ... 252 2776 ..o, 271 3023 ..., 426
2444 .. ... ... 0. 326 2783 ......... ... 395 3025 ... 338
2456 ... ..ol 432 2785 ......iiieii.n. 433 3028 ............... 465
2465 ...l 263 2789 L...i..iiiiiienn 360 3036 ............... 466
2471 oo 416 2794 ........ el 403 3055 ......iiiieeann 322
2485 ...... e 262 2795 .., 392 3082 .......iiieaan 402
2499 ..o 347 2796 ............... 461 3091 ..........e..ns 418
2510 ..o, 320 2803 .....iiiinnen. 346 3007 ...l 291
2511 oo 334 2813 ....iiiiiiaan. 287 3108 ........oienen 408
2514 ..o e 374 2821 .o, 302 3116 ... ... 405
2521 . 455 2826 ............... 501 3138 ........ivienn. 390
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Senate Files

SF Chap.
3139 ... 442
3145 ..., 305
3150 . i, 386
3154 .. 377
3161 ...oiiiiint, 295
3169 .iiiiiviiaann. 444
3178 v 445
3195 .. iiieiiieann. 385
3198 ..t 364
3203 ciiiiiiiiieann, 350
3234 469
K75 % J 296
3257 i 457
3259 i 407
3260 i, 331
3272 v 417
3283 e, 324
3286 .. 500
3290 ...iiiiiieennn. 376
3300 ... 452
3307 ciiirinieianens 373
] 299
3338 i 411
3346 ..oiiii.en.. ... 301
3348 ..iiiiiiiiennnn 378
3354 i 352
3355 ciiiiieeeins 272
3369 iiiiiiiiininn. 321
3379 e 348
3386 .iiiiieiiniinn, 453
3410 ..oviiiinains. 401
2 S 367
3428 i, 363
3455 . ..iiiiennn, 354
3478 ... 356
3533 i 365
3549 iiiiiiniiennn. 317
3554 ... iiiiiiieinn. 343
3566 viiiiiniiinnnn 366
3581 ciiiiiiiiiiias 440
3586 ...iiiiiiniinnn 308
3626 . iiiiiiniieenn. 398
3644 L. 447
3700 . 384

TABLE 3

Senate Files

S.E. Chap.
3730 ... 493
3819 ..ol 499
3835 ..o Res. 5
House Files
H.F. Chap
849 ...l 491
979 i 268
1326 . it 369
1590 ..., 325
1865 ..ot 269
2067 ..o 255
2451 . 436
2480 ..o 462
2502 .o 279
2505 . 278
2516 ...t 476
2535 i 257
2563 ...l 430
2591 ..ol 484
2642 ..ol 261
2656 ...t 342
2670 ...l 330
2671 ...l 429
2688 ... 311
2699 ...l 488
2719 ..o 309
2722 e 256
2723 e 266
2731 el 409
2749 ..o 260
2757 i 443
2803 ... 345
2809 ...l 310
2815 ... 270
2824 .. 280
2826 ... 467
2830 ....iiieiin. 431
2833 L. 451
2836 ... 283
2873 e 275
2888 ... 381
2801 ...l 479
2927 oo 273

2480

House Files

H.F. Chap.
2040 ... 333
3020 L. 449
3046 ... 463
3047 ..o 450
3053 ... 293
3109 ..., 371
3110 ..ovveeeeit 498
3113 .. 276
3122 .o 340
3132 .. 282
3134 ...l 339
3142 .. 288
3156 .. 281
3169 ..iiieiiiienn 329
3196 ...l 294
3209 ... 307
3213 e 485
3222 i 284
3229 Ll 475
3236 .. 267
3312 L.l 477
3331 L., 368
XX 7 285
3338 i 259
3409 ...l 474
3421 ...l 292
3433 e 286
3497 .., 439
3501 ..., 468
3505 ...l 483
3510 L.oiiee 341
3516 ...iviiiiinn 495
3534 L. 470
3557 i 464
3576 .. 370
3633 ... 414
3642 L..iiiiiiienn. 494
3692 i 435
3766 i 274
3800 ...iiheiiieennns 489
3839 ...l 460
3901 ... 424
4078 ..ot 492
4127 ..l 490
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2481 TABLE 3

Vetoed Files Vetoed Files Vetoed Files
S.F. ‘ Chap. S.F Chap. HF. Chap.
T6 v 383 2484 ... ...l 425 g ...l 277
884 .iiiiiiinin. 397 3201 ..iiiiiieiinn.. 388 *2809 .............. 310
2385 e 448 3387 ...iiieiiiinenn 412

*Reconsidered and approved by the legislature after the governor’s veto,

Vetoed Items

H.F. Chap. Art, Sec. Subd.

2699 ....... 488 ... i, 4. 5 o s S Part
2699 ..., 488 .. 00l 4 i Y e Part
2891 ....... 479 ....... PR B 5 .. e e All
#4078 .00, 492 ..., O RN 5 oo 5 All
4078 ... 492,00, | T i 30 00 e All
4078 ....... 492 ..., | 10 ........ S e All
*q078 ..., 492 ..., 1.0, 14 ........ 2 e All
*4078 ....... R 14 ... 3 e All
*4078 ....... 492 oo, ) 18 ........ 2 e, All
4078 ....... 492 i, | T 22 i T o SR All
4078 ....... 492 .. ... ) N 22 oo, L 2 N All

*Reconsidered and approved by the legislature after the governor’s veto.
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